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The variations to the rates of charges for electricity supplied under Integral Energy's Standard Form Customer Contracts,
as set out below, will take effect from 1 July 2012 and will apply to new and existing customers.

1. New Rates of charges

New rates of charges for regulated retail electricity supply from 1 July 2012 are:

Tariff Excl. GST Incl. GST
Domestic (IBT)

All time energy - First 1,750 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh) 24.25 26.675
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh) 27.11 20.821
System Access Charge (¢/day) 69.14 76.054
Domestic Time of Use

Peak energy (¢/kWh) 35.37 38.907
Shoulder energy (¢/kWh) 27.13 29.843
Off peak energy (¢/kWh) 13.67 15.037
System Access Charge (¢/day) 89.14 98.054
General Supply (IBT)

All time energy - First 2,500 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh) 22.75 25.025
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh) 24.70 27.170
System Access Charge (¢/day) 86.28 94.908
General Supply Time of Use

Peak energy (¢/kWh) 33.39 36.729
Shoulder energy (¢/kWh) 27.13 29.843
Off peak energy (¢/kWh) 13.39 14.729
System Access Charge (¢/day) 91.84 101.024
Off Peak 1

All time energy (¢/kWh) 8.47 9.317
Off-peak Access Charge (¢/day) 4.72 5.192
Big Blue

All time energy (¢/kWh) 8.47 9.317
Off-peak Access Charge (¢/day) 4.72 5.192
Off Peak 2

All time energy (¢/kWh) 13.19 14.509
Off-peak Access Charge (¢/day) 4.72 5.192

Conditions apply to all of the above tariffs. Please refer to the Standard Form Customer Contracts and Energy Price Guide
for details.
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2. Obsolete Tariffs

New rates of charges for obsolete regulated retail electricity supply from 1 July 2012 are:

Obsolete Tariff

Unmetered Supply/Cathodic Protection
All time energy - First 1,205 kWh per annum (¢/kWh)
All time energy - Balance per annum (¢/kWh)

E030 Rural, E850 Gen Supp Irr Opt 1 Obs,

E856 Gen Supp Irr Opt 2 Obs

All time energy - First 1,750 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh)
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh)
System Access Charge (¢/day)

E012 Domestic/Rural, E031 Irrigation

All time energy - First 1,750 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh)
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh)
System access charge (¢/day)

E090 Irrigation, EQ91 Irrigation

All time energy - First 1,750 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh)
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh)
System access charge (¢/day)

E923 Rural Obsolete & Night Obsolete

All time energy - First 1,750 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh)
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh)
System access charge (¢/day)

EO020 Institution Obsolete

All time energy - First 2,500 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh)
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh)
System access charge (¢/day)

E801 Bushfire, E803 Bus bse opt,

E925 General supply/Industrial and Night Obs

All time energy - First 2,500 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh)
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh)
System access charge (¢/day)

EQ074 General Supply (Process Heating),

EO75 General Supply (Process Heating),

EQ76 Air Cond. Principal, EO77 Air Cond. Secondary
All time energy - First 2,500 kWh per quarter (¢/kWh)
All time energy - Balance per quarter (¢/kWh)

System access charge (¢/day)

E061 Off Peak 3S Obsolete
Energy charge (¢/kWh)
System access charge (¢/day)

E093 Irrigation TOU South Coast
Peak energy (¢/kWh)

Shoulder energy (¢/kWh)

Off Peak energy (¢/kWh)

System access charge (¢/day)

Conditions apply to all of the above tariffs. Please refer to the Standard Form Customer Contracts and Energy Price Guide

for details.

Excl. GST Incl. GST
52.75 58.025
24.86 27.346
24.25 26.675
27.11 29.821
69.14 76.054
24.25 26.675
27.11 29.821
69.14 76.054
24.25 26.675
27.11 29.821
69.14 76.054
24.25 26.675
27.11 29.821
69.14 76.054
22.75 25.025
24.70 27.170
86.28 94.908
22.75 25.025
24.70 27.170
86.28 94.908
22.75 25.025
24.70 27.170
86.28 94.908
13.19 14.509

4,72 5.192
35.37 38.907
27.13 29.843
13.67 15.037
89.14 98.054
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3. Miscellaneous fees and charges and GST

All rates and charges in this notice are shown both exclusive and inclusive of GST. Rates and charges appearing on your
bill will be GST exclusive and GST will be shown as a separate line item on your bill.

Late Payment Fee ($ per bill)* 7.00 7.00
* GST is not applied to the late payment fee

Security Deposit ($) - Residential Customers* 200.00 200.00
Integral Energy may waive or reduce the amount of security charge at its discretion
*GST is not applied to security deposits

Security Deposit ($) - Business Customers (monthly accounts)* 510.00 510.00
Integral Energy may waive or reduce the amount of security charge at its discretion
*GST is not applied to security deposits

Security Deposit ($) - Business Customers (quarterly accounts)* 930.00 930.00
Integral Energy may waive or reduce the amount of security charge at its discretion
*GST is not applied to security deposits

All energy rates, with the exception of Off Peak 1, Big Blue and Off Peak 2, include recovery of
the Climate Change Fund contribution.

For more information please

call 131 002 or visit our website

at www.integral.com.au

Origin Energy Electricity Limited ABN 33 071 052 287 trading as Integral Energy

The above tariff changes only apply to customers of Origin Energy Electricity Limited ABN 33 071 052 287 trading as
Integral Energy




